

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 307 OF 2009

HITESH ARORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALBIR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and interim directions and office report)

Date: 10/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep S. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hiteshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master